ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED

SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 30-06-2022
| CATEGO | DESCRIPTION |NUMBER OF |% of NUMBER  |% OF |
|RY | | SHARES |CAPITAL |OF | HOLDERS |
I | | I |HOLDERS | I
|00 |RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS | 64291007 |67.01  |5205 |94.98

|31 |BODIES CORPORATE | 9067079 |9.45 |70 |1.28

|32 | CLEARING MEMBERS | 508656 |0.53 |7 |@.13

|41 | DIRECTOR | 12560141 |13.09 |3 |@.05 |
|42 |DIRECTORS RELATIVE | 4000 |0.00 |2 |0.04

|67 |NATIONALISED BANKS |1 |0.00 |1 |0.02

|94 IN.R.I. (NON-REPAT) | 18000 |@.02 |6 |@.11

|95 IN.R.I. (REPAT) | 21000 |0.02 |3 |@.05 |
|97 | TRUST | 27500 |0.03 |1 |@.02

|98 |HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY |9442616 |9.84 |182 |3.32 |

|Total | | 95940000 |100.00 |5480 |100.00 |



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO

[NO.

| AGEPP1076H
| AAACU1995M
| AAAPD8373R
| AAKHD6282M
| ANEPP4292N
| AWDPK4979P
| ACIPI9361M
| AACCA7725M
| AABPA1996N
| AANCS2147N
| ADQPI1743A
| AAHPB4066E
| AAYPS58220
| AADCE2356D
| AELPK5741F
| ACCPAGGO6A
| AJGPM7716E
| AAACP20679H
| ABOPS7386L
| ACHP32354D
| AANHK4290F
| AAHHS6341H
| AELPK5739D
| DMZPS38840Q
| AISPI8413C
| AADPD3630L
| ANRPS2356K
| AGDPS6805L

|NAME OF THE HOLDER

| PANDEY ALKA

| IMDE PACKAGING & REALTIES LIMITED
|KETAN HASMUKHLAL DOSHI
|DEIPAKK BAWA AND SONS (HUF)
| BHANABHAI GANPAT PARMAR
|MEENA VIMESH KAKRECHA
|RAMESH JAIN

| ACUTE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
|PIYUSH PRAFULCHANDRA AVLANI
| SILVERSON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED
[MANISH KUMAR JAIN

|VIPUL V BHATT

NEEPA ANKUR CHOKSI

| SAIGANGA PACKAGING LIMITED
| SHIV KUMAR KANODIA

| SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL
|MANISHA DEVI MANSINGHKA

|P. SAJI TEXTILE LIMITED

| RAMSWARUP SHANKARLAL SARDA
| ABHINANDAN JAIN

| KRISHAN YADAV HUF

| SANJAY HIRAWAT HUF

|USHA DEVI KANODIA

| ARHAM AKASH SHAH

|HARSH V JAIN

| ARUN BHARGAV DESAI

|MANEK LAXMIDAS SHAH

| INDIRA MANEK SHAH

| 12552941
| 1681549
| 1600000
| 1553102
| 1036634
| 1000000
| 1000000
| 899999
| 800000
| 780500
| 750000
| 742398
| 709699
| 667990
| 667000
| 656000
| 630893
| 610199
| 600000
|570748
| 563244
| 460000
| 454000
| 449221
| 440977
| 400000
| 400000
| 400000

|% CAPI|
| TAL

|13.08
.75
.67
.62
.08
.04
.04
.94
.83
.81
.78
.77
.74
.70
.70
.68
.66
.64
.63
.59
.59
.48
.47
.47
.46
.42
.42
.42



| AABCA8299H | ALPHA GRAPHIC INDIA LIMITED |382674 |0.40 |
| AFIPA35803 |SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL |367500 |0.38 |
| AQXPK1999F | FALGUNI ATUL KOTHARI |360000 |0.38 |
| AAACS5527M | SHIPRA FABRICS PVT LTD |358050 |0.37 |
| ANYPD6517G |KRISHNA T DEWASI |355000 |0.37 |
| AAHCA1517C | ASHIYANA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED |350000 |0.36 |
| AAACS7703H | SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED . |344350  |0.36 |
| AAEHR8242M | RAMESH KADD HUF |344000 |0.36 |
| AAACD5527G |DOLEX COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LTD. |336382 |0.35 |
| ABEPK70210Q | AMITA KADD |323900 |0.34 |
| ACAPG9784H |RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL |320000 |0.33 |
| ADDPK7945C | RAMESH KADD |313900 |0.33 |
| ADGPS3413G | LATA SONI |313500 [0.33 |
| BCDPS8886A |SUNIL B SHARMA |311678 |0.32 |
| ADEPK1033A | SAMEER KADD |306600 |0.32 |
| AIAPA4474E | AKSHAY AGGARWAL |300000 |0.31 |
| AAACW2842B |WALLSTREET CAPITAL MARKETS PVT LTD |300000 |0.31 |
| ABXPV4258K | KISHORE SRICHAND VANWARI |290000 |0.30 |
| AAACN8070G [NNM SECURITIES PVT LTD |281556  |0.29 |
| ACEPP2996G | PATRICK 3 |275360  |0.29 |
| AAHCS8176P |SIC STOCKS AND SERVICES PVT LTD |264374  |0.28 |
| AACPV7099L | SANJAY SRICHAND VANWARI |260000  |0.27 |
|50 | TOTAL SHARES |40135918 [41.83 |

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 02/17 ----
ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED

LIST OF TOP 56 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AAAPD8373R |KETAN HASMUKHLAL DOSHI |1600000 |1.67 |
| ANEPP4292N | BHANABHAI GANPAT PARMAR |1036634 |1.08 |
| AWDPK4979P |MEENA VIMESH KAKRECHA |1000000 |1.04 |
| ACIPI9361M |RAMESH JAIN | 1000000 |1.04 |
| AABPA1996N |PIYUSH PRAFULCHANDRA AVLANI |8o0000 |0.83 |
| ADQPI1743A MANISH KUMAR JAIN |750000 |0.78 |
| AAHPB4066E |VIPUL V BHATT |742398 |0.77 |
| AAYPS58220 NEEPA ANKUR CHOKSI |709699 |0.74 |
| AELPK5741F | SHIV KUMAR KANODIA |667000 |0.70 |
| ACCPAGGO6A | SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL |656000 |0.68 |



| AJGPM7716E
| ABOPS7386L
| ACHP32354D
| AELPK5739D
| DMZPS3884Q
| AISPI8413C
| AADPD3630L
| ANRPS2356K
| AGDPS6805L
| AFIPA35803
| AQXPK1999F
| ANYPD6517G
| ABEPK70210Q
| ACAPG9784H
| ADDPK7945C
| ADGPS3413G
| BCDPS8886A
| ADEPK1033A
| AIAPA4474E
| ABXPV4258K
| ACEPP2996G
| AACPV7099L
| ADAPD5159L
| ADAPD5158M
| ADAPD5157E
| ACAPN@914A
| AABPN1415F
| AADPN99@OH
| AAEPV1801A
| AHFPP9244D
| AEVPI84020
| AESPI3043A
| ACGPA8312F
| AFXPS8925C
| ACTPB8428L
| AAIPJ02433
| AMQPG9829H
| AGOPD3899E
|N0o613

| AADPD5830E

|MANISHA DEVI MANSINGHKA
| RAMSWARUP SHANKARLAL SARDA
| ABHINANDAN JAIN

|USHA DEVI KANODIA

| ARHAM AKASH SHAH

|HARSH V JAIN

| ARUN BHARGAV DESAI
|MANEK LAXMIDAS SHAH

| INDIRA MANEK SHAH

|SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL

| FALGUNI ATUL KOTHARI
|KRISHNA T DEWASI

| AMITA KADD

|RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL

| RAMESH KADD

| LATA SONI

|SUNIL B SHARMA

| SAMEER KADD

| AKSHAY AGGARWAL

| KISHORE SRICHAND VANWARI
| PATRICK 3

| SANJAY SRICHAND VANWARI
| INDRA DESHLAHRA

| SUDARSHANA DESHLAHRA

| PARAS MAL DESHLAHRA

| SURAJ K NANGALIA

| SHASHIKANT NANGALIA

| LALITADEVI NANGALIA
|MANISHA SANJAY VANWARI

| SUNAYANA JAIN

|PAYAL JAIN

|SHANTI BAI JAIN

|VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL

| ASHISH HARIPRASAD SARAWGI
|PAWAN KUMAR BAJAJ
|DHIRAJ JAIN

|RASIK GOYAL

|VIJAYA DEVI DESHLAHRA
NITESH CHHABILDAS MUCHHALA
| SEEMA KISHORE VANWARI

| 630893
| 600000
| 570748
| 454000
|449221
| 440977
| 400000
| 400000
| 400000
| 367500
| 360000
| 355000
| 323900
| 320000
| 313900
| 313500
|311678
| 306600
| 300000
| 290000
| 275360
| 260000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 250000
| 240000
| 220000
| 217082
| 206000
| 202519
| 200000
| 200000

.66 |
.63 |
.59 |
47 |
47 |
.46 |
42|
42|
42|
.38 |
.38 |
.37 |
34 |
.33 |
.33 |
.33 |
32|
32|
31|
.30 |
.29 |
27 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.26 |
.25 |
.23 |
.23 |
21|
21|
21|
21|

03/17 ----



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

30-06-2022
|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AAACU1995M | IMDE PACKAGING & REALTIES LIMITED | 1681549 .75 |
| AACCA7725M | ACUTE CONSULTANCY LIMITED | 899999 94 |
| AANCS2147N | SILVERSON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED | 780500 .81 |
| AADCE2356D | SAIGANGA PACKAGING LIMITED | 667990 70 |
| AAACP2079H |P. SAJI TEXTILE LIMITED | 610199 64 |
| AABCA8299H | ALPHA GRAPHIC INDIA LIMITED | 382674 .40 |
| AAACS5527M | SHIPRA FABRICS PVT LTD | 358050 37 |
| AAHCA1517C | ASHIYANA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED | 350000 36 |
| AAACS7703H | SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED . | 344350 36 |
| AAACD5527G |DOLEX COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LTD. | 336382 35 |
| AAACW2842B |WALLSTREET CAPITAL MARKETS PVT LTD | 300000 .31 |
| AAHCS8176P |SIC STOCKS AND SERVICES PVT LTD | 264374 .28 |
| AAACD7350B |DIS STOCK AND SHARES LTD | 252000 .26 |
| AAMCS17120 |SIGNET VINIMAY PVT. LTD. | 195000 .20 |
| AAACN1797L NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED|157855 .16 |
| | ACCOUNT GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED |

| AAICS6023N |CLASS COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED | 150000 .16 |
| AAECD3921E |DREAM ACHIEVER CONSULTANCY SERVICES | 146964 .15 |
| | PRIVATE LIMITED | |
| AABCM1406A MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD |134094 |0.14 |
| AALFBO@46N |BLOOMING STEELCONS LLP |100000 |0.10 |
| AAACU4199B |U S D PROJECTS AND FINANCE LIMITED |100000 |0.10 |
| 003020 |DAMAN GANGA PAPER MILLS PVT.LTD. | 97000 0.10 |
| AABCK4768R |KUBER TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED | 93900 0.10 |
| AABCS0840G | SHUBHAM FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. | 85000 0.09 |
| AAACCOO40R |CEAR INDIA FINANCE PVT LTD | 77620 0.08 |
| AAACN1184F |MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED | 56030 0.06 |
| AAACV7299K |VICTORY SALES PVT LTD | 52851 0.06 |
| AABCP52433 |PIYUSH SECURITIES PVT LTD |52108 0.05 |
| AADCB4386N | BHUVNESHWARI VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED | 40000 0.04 |
| AABCD2140E |DADIMA CAPITAL (P) LTD | 36000 0.04 |
| AABCL4943M |LE MEILLEUR GLOBAL TRADE PVT. LTD. | 30000 0.03 |
| AAHCS9939A |[M POWER TRADING PVT LTD | 25000 0.03 |
| AAECMO@48D |MARS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED | 20000 0.02 |
| AAACT 842837 | IMS FINANCIAL SERVICES | 20000 0.02 |
| AAICS4865K | SWAROOP VANIJYA PVT LTD | 16650 0.02 |
| AACCI5042B | INTELLIGENT MONEY MANAGERS PVT LTD | 15909 0.02 |
| AAACV4080G |VISHESH POLYIMPEX PVT LTD | 15000 0.02 |
| AACCA8015G |ANKIT CREDIT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED | 14000 0.01 |
| AAACGO271A | GREETAM ENGINEERS PVT LTD | 13839 0.01 |
| AAGCS6595M | SHYAM ALCOHOL AND CHEMICALS LTD |11539 0.01 |
| AAKCS1813N | SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED | 11000 0.01 |
| AADCS7979L |SHANTI VINIMAY PVT. LTD. | 10000 0.01 |
| AAMCS1711P | SANKLAP VINCOM PVT. LTD. | 10000 0.01 |
| AAICS6024M |BETTER MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED | 9000 0.01 |
| AABCC1299D | CONART TRADERS LTD | 5000 0.01 |



| AADCK2035M |KESAR SHARE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED|4423 |e.00 |
| AAFCM1697R |[MOHIT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED | 4000 |e.00 |
| 003021 |DAMAN GANGA PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD. | 3000 |e.00 |
| AAHCS1180R | SAPPERS BROKING SERVICES (P) LTD. | 3000 |e.00 |
| 002957 | SBC CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. | 2000 |e.00 |
| 000007 | GAURAV CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD |2000 |e.e0 |
| 003051 |DAMAN GANGA PAPER MILLS PVT.LTD. | 2000 |e.00 |
| AALCA®325L | ALTRUISTIC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED | 2000 |e.e0 |
| AAACH1261P |HIREN CONSULTANCY SERVICES & INVESTMENTS |2000 |e.00 |
| |PVT.LTD. | | |
| AAACZ06820Q |ZEN SECURITIES LIMITED -CLIENTS | 2000 |e.00 |
| | (DORMANT) | | |
| AABCM1077H [MASTER SHARE & STOCK BROKERS LTD | 1700 |e.00 |
| AACCS1185R | SONAL INTERNATIONAL LTD | 1600 |e.e0 |
| AAECA7369M |ASTER MERCANTILE PVT. LTD. |1532 |e.00 |
| AACCB5141L |BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD | 1200 |e.e0 |
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 04/17 ----
ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED

LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AAACT3646A | JAIN CAPFIN PRIVATE LIMITED | 1000 |e.00 |
| AACCV1684Q | VEENAPANI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED |1000 |e.e0 |
| AAECMO643A |MARUDHAR STOCK TRADING PVT LTD | 1000 |e.00 |
| AAACG1458P | AIDOS TRADE LIMITED | 900 |e.e0 |
| AAFCS5085F | SAARTHI ADVISOR PRIVATE LTD | 500 |e.00 |
| AAACI6688R | INVESTORS GRIEVANCES SERVICES (INDIA)  |35@ |e.e0 |
| | PRIVATE LIMITED | | |
| AACCT4428L | TAKESHI MARKETING PVT LTD | 294 |e.00 |
| AABCB4880OF |BAKLIWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) PVT |10@ |e.00 |
I |LTD I I I
| AAACL63617 |LSC SECURITIES LIMITED |50 |e.00 |
| AAACA83980 |AMS SHARES AND STOCK LTD. |2 |e.e0 |
| AAHCS8033K | SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. |1 |e.00 |
| AAACC3235A |CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD |1 |e.e0 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 05/17 ----

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AAACN8070G NNM SECURITIES PVT LTD | 281556  |0.29 |
| AABCI7140K | INDIAN CLEARING CORPORATION LTD. 199900 |0.21 |
| AAACA4562G | ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-|15000 |e.02 |
| | PROPRIETARY A/C | | |
| AAACM8035G |MANUBHAI MANGALDAS SECURITIES PVT.LTD. |5000 |e.01 |
| AAACF8795N | FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED | 4900 |e.01 |
| AAACA4423G |ACTION FINANCIAL SERVICES (I) LTD. | 1700 |e.00 |
| AAACP2313C |PUNEET SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED | 600 |e.e0 |

|7 | TOTAL SHARES |508656  |0.53 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 06/17 ----



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF DIRECTOR

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AGEPP1076H | PANDEY ALKA |12552941 |13.08 |
| AACPP5315K |MAHENDRA ~ PANDEY | 6200 |e.01 |
| 000002 MAHESH N KOTHARI | 1000 |e.00 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 07/17 ----

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVE

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
|NO. | | |TAL |
| 802966 |RAVI H PANDEY | 3000 |e.00 |
| 002935 |RAVI PANDEY | 1000 |e.e0 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 08/17 ----

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF NATIONALISED BANKS

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
|NO. | | |TAL |
| AAACBO472C |BANK OF INDIA , STOCK EXCHANGE BRANCH |1 |e.00 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 09/17 ----



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF N.R.I. (NON-REPAT)

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| AHZPR2578L | AMITH RAVEENDRAN | 9000 |e.01 |
| APCPP5645R |MUKTA DEEPAK PAI | 4600 |e.e0 |
| ACCPT4033A |BIJUMON MICHAEL THALACHIRAYIL | 1700 |e.00 |
| AIBPT6048C |SABU THOMAS PAROKKARAN | 1000 |e.e0 |
| AFGPJ0640A |ALOK  JAIN | 1000 |e.00 |
| AHOPM7781M | AMIT MOHAN MAHALE | 700 |e.e0 |



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF N.R.I. (REPAT)

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. | | |TaL |
| ADLPJ@239L | ANKUSH KUMAR JAIN | 19000 |e.02 |
| BGEPS©8797 |RAJESHREE SUNIL NATHOO SHAH | 1000 |e.e0 |
| AWFPP6312F | JOE PRASANTH | 1000 |e.00 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 11/17 ----

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF TRUST

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
|NO. | | |TAL |
| AAATCO187A |C.D TRUST | 27500 |e.03 |



--------------------------------------------------------------------- 12/17 ----



ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO

[NO.

| AAKHD6282M
| AANHK4290F
| AAHHS6341H
| AAEHR8242M
| AAIHS©115G
| AALHR6312M
|

| AACHH8998C
| AAKHR21 30N
| AAMHS@970F
| AAAHC9116M
| AAPHS6845G
| AARHS 86257
| AAEHS2185N
| AADHV8639M
| AACHA1744H
| AAFHR3878A
| AAIHA8593G
| AACHK8973N
| AAFHA1434H
| AAGHR8490D
| AAGHPO820F
| AAKHS9769N
| AAAHV5031N
| AAFHA1435G
| AACHS7099R
| AADHI6453K
| AALHR9126B
| AAMHS1253H
| AAHHS9118N
| AABHM8147D
| AAJHS@918N
| AADHM8746C
| AABHS8308E
| AAOHS2943A
| AAOHS 2706M
| AABHR7179A
| AAOHS7053R
| AAPHS6355D
| AABHK7545R
| AAFHV7785L
| AAHHS 3503H
| AAFHM4900A
| AACHG1818C

| IN300450-11207600

|NAME OF THE HOLDER

|DEIPAKK BAWA AND SONS (HUF)
| KRISHAN YADAV HUF

| SANJAY HIRAWAT HUF

| RAMESH KADD HUF

|S K NANGALIA AND SONS HUF

| RAMESHWAR PRASAD RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
| HUF (HUF)

|HITESH GUPTA HUF (HUF)
|RITESH GUPTA HUF (HUF)

| SANJAY AGRAWAL (HUF )

| CHAMPALAL M BAFNA(HUF)

| SANJEEV KUMAR AGGARWAL HUF
| SANDEEP AGRAWAL HUF .

| SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)
|VIJAY KUMAR (HUF)

| ASHOK KHANDELWAL HUF

| RAKESH SADANA (HUF)

| ANEESH SANCHETI (HUF)

| ASHOK KUMAR KANODIA HUF (HUF)
| ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA

|RAJKUMAR LOHIA

|PAWAN KUMAR LOHIA

| SUSHIL KUMAR LOHIA

|VINOD KUMAR LOHIA

| ASHOK KUMAR LOHIA

| RAMSWARUP S SARDA HUF

| 3.BALRAMAN .

|RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA HUF

| SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN

| SHIV KUMAR KANODIA(HUF)
|SUMEET H MITTAL HUF (HUF)

| SURESH KUMAR JAIN(HUF)
|MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA(HUF)

| SHIV CHARAN HEDA(HUF)

| SANJAY CHHABRA (HUF )

| SURESHCHANDRA GOYAL

|RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL (HUF)
|SANJAY B JAIN(HUF)

| SANJEEV GUPTA & SONS (HUF)
| KANWARI LAL SANDEEP KUMAR CHHABRA HUF
|VINOD KUMAR BOHRA HUF

| SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF )
|MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGHVI(HUF)
| GIRISH BHAGIRAT BHATT
|MANAKLAL RATHI-KARTA (MANAKLAL RATHI
| HUF ) (HUF)

| 1553102
| 563244
| 460000
| 344000
| 245397
| 220000
|

| 216500
| 210000
| 200000
| 200000
| 199976
| 194000
| 187500
| 160000
| 150000
| 148560
| 120000
| 120000
| 110000
| 110000
| 110000
| 110000
| 110000
| 110000
| 100000
| 100000
| 100000
| 100000
| 100000
| 100000
| 100000
| 90000
| 90000
| 80000
| 80000
| 76000
| 76000
| 75000
| 70000
| 60000
| 60000
| 60000
| 55000
| 55000

| TAL

.23
.22
.21
.21
.21
.20
.20
.17
.16
.15
.13
.13
.11
.11
.11
.11
.11
.11
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.09
.09
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.07
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06



| AABHL17810Q
I

| AAJHR9790R
| AAEHMO738B
| AAEHD7308A
| AAFHR4211K
| AAPHS@852P
| AAHHA3496F
| AANHS7923P
| AAGHA6014A
| AAGHP1110A
| AADHG1068F
| AABHD9823R
| AAAHDOO34R
| AAHHM4335F
| AAAHL6386G

| LALCHAND RATHI-KARTA (LALCHAND RATHI

| HUF ) (HUF)

|RAKESH K JAIN (HUF) .
MAHAVIR CHAND BHANSALI HUF
|DEEPAK CHOPRA HUF

|RAJESH KUMAR JAIN(HUF)

| SANJEEVKUMAR JAIN

|ALOK JAIN HUF .

| SUSHIL KUMAR MOHNANI (HUF )
| ARVIND KUMAR MOHNANI (HUF )
|PREM PRAKASH GUPTA(HUF)
|VINOD GANJAWALA HUF (HUF)
|DEEPAK . SHAH (HUF)

| DHARAMCHAND (HUF) MULTANMAL CHHAJER
|MANISH CHHAJER

| LAXMILAL P KABRA

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

30-06-2022

| 55000
I

| 50000
| 50000
| 50000
| 50000
| s0000
| 50000
| s0000
| 50000
| s0000
| 45700
| 44000
| 40000
| 40000
| 40000

|PAN NO. / FOLIO

[NO.

| AAAHK6978H
| AAAHK 10207
| AAJHM9452P
| AAGHM1451H
| AAEHN7931B
| AADHB8997E
| AAGHS 3209H
| AADHD6493F
| AAEHG3825P
| AAFHB2210N
| AAAHI3822A
| AAFHR5213P
| AAAHN9531K
| AAEHB8435N
| AAEHM1705Q
| AAJHA®547D
| AAFHN4853H
| AAEHN3485L
| AAIHA75393
| AAIHR1541M
| AACHA125437
| AABHA2076F
| AAHHS 1560A
| AAGHB1241L
| AFMPM3339M
| AAFHS8397R
| AAEHB2560A
| AABHT44040

|NAME OF THE HOLDER

| KAMLESH BAHETI

| KUNDANMAL R JAIN(HUF)

|MANOJ JAIN(HUF)

|MUNISH JAIN(HUF)

|NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH HUF
|BALKISHAN INNANI (HUF) .

| SHYAM BIHARI MANGLUNIA (HUF) .
|DHARAM DEV JAIN(HUF)

| GOPAL PRASAD HUF (HUF)

|BRIJESH NAGARIA(HUF)

| RAMANUJA INNANI (HUF) .

|RAM SWAROOP SOMANI HUF

NARESH KUMAR SOMANI HUF

| BALMUKUND BAHETI

|MUKESHKUMAR SHANKARLALJI MANDOWARA
| AVADESH DANGAYACH (HUF)

|NARAYAN JAGETIYA(HUF)

INILESH P. SANGHAVI (HUF)

| ASKARAN JAIN HUF

| RADHESHYAM SARIA HUF .

| ASHOKKUMAR GANESHMAL RATHOD (HUF)
|ALOK KUMAR SHARMA-HUF

|DINESH SOHANLAL SHAH HUF .
|BASANT KUMAR AND SONS HUF (HUF)

| TARACHAND JAIN (HUF)

| SOMBHAI RAVISHANKER JOSHI HUF

| BHARATKUMAR RAVISHANKER JOSHI HUF
|LALITH KUMAR JAIN HUF (HUF)

| 40000
| 40000
| 36600
| 35000
| 34000
| 32000
|31500
| 30000
| 29500
| 25000
| 22000
| 20000
| 20000
| 20000
| 20000
| 20000
| 18051
| 15993
| 15000
| 15000
| 14911
| 14600
| 14000
| 12000
| 11000
| 11000
| 11000
| 11000

| TAL



| AABHA8525K
| AACHK95850
| AAKHS5646G
| AAFHM9754C
| AAEHM2408N
| AAAHK 23877
| AAGHS7211H
| AAFHS7027A
| AAHHK 80257
| AATHS2538C
| AAFHA3872D
| AAFHHO233K
| AAVHA7332L
| AABHLO388M
| AAKHAG700P
| AALHR8079K
| AAFHV41297
| AAGHA5354R
| AAPHS 2620R
| AAFHD2110R
| AABHK3521P
| AAEHV4798]7
| AAJHR5727C
| AAHHA2104E
| AACHM2468N
| AABHI0038A
| AAFHV6692G
| AACHA9730R
| AAGHK1414C
| AAEHP3673G
| AAJHME6989H
| AALHRO852A
| AAJHP1@50L
| AABHM54370Q

|ARJUN MUNDRA & FAMILY (HUF)
|K K AGARWAL & SONS HUF

| SURENDRA KUMAR BAID HUF .
[MILAP CHAND JAIN HUF

M. S. SAMDANI HUF

| KANHAIYALAL SAMDANI HUF

| SANJAY SAMDANI HUF

| SANJAY GUPTA(HUF)

| KAMAL JAIN(HUF)

| SHAILESH HUF (HUF)

| ABHINAY DEO(HUF)

| HARIMOHAN GUPTA HUF (HUF)
| AKSHAY AGGARWAL HUF (HUF)
| LALIT AGARWAL HUF (HUF)

| ARUN RAY (HUF)

|RAJESH KUMAR JAIN(HUF)
|VINOD ATMARAM JALAN HUF

| ASHOK KUMAR (HUF)

| SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA(HUF)
| DINESHKUMAR MEHTA (HUF)
|KAMAL KISHORE VYAS HUF

| VINOD DUGAR HUF (HUF)

| RAVINDRA KUMAR ( HUF )

|ANIL KUMAR HUF (HUF)
|MUKESH AMRITLAL JAIN HUF .
| JOHARIMAL SANKLECHA (HUF)
|VINIT DHIRUBHAI VORA HUF
|ANIL H MAKHIJA HUF

| ABHAY KOCHER (HUF)

| PRAMESH SHAH HUF (HUF)
|MANOJ AGARWAL (HUF)
|RUPESH VYAS (HUF)

| PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA(HUF)
|MADHU SUDAN VYAS

ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

30-06-2022

| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 10000
| 9986
| 8550
| 8000
| 7000
| 7000
| 6200
| 6200
| 6000
| 6000
| 6000
| 5000
| 000
| 5000
| 5000
| 5000
| 5000
| 000
| 4700
| 4000
| 3200

0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
|e.o1 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.01 |
0.00 |
|e.00 |
|o.00 |
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|PAN NO. / FOLIO

[NO.

|NAME OF THE HOLDER

| TAL |

| AAEHA5935]7
| AAGHV@638H
| AAGHB7662B
| AAOHS99930
| AAFHG2866P
I

| AAGHV2449L
| AADHA5398E
| AAPHS 67803
| AAEHR8970E

| ANIL LOONKER (HUF)

|VIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF .

| BHAVESH DHIRUBHAI VORA HUF

| PARASMAL KUNDANMAL SHAH(HUF)
|GOPAL KRISHNA AGRAWAL AND FAMILY
| HUF (HUF)

|VIJAYRAJ HUF .

| AJAY AGARWAL (HUF)

| SANJAY AGARWAL (HUF )

| RAKESHKUMAR P SOLANKI HUF (HUF)

|0.00
|0.00
|0.00
|0.00



| AACHD5453L
| AAJHAG@84M
| AAKHMO184M
| AAKHR8292R
| AADHN4322B
| AAEHN5115P
| AAAHC1032L
| AAKHR7892H
| AAHHM8336C
| AAEHK4941E
| AAAHO7933G
| AAAHH2729F
| AAFHNO876A
| AAHHS 80576
| AAIHP8045C
| AAGHS8084L
| AAEHP882137
| AAJHP08103
| AAJHM1610F
| AADHB8595E
| AAGHR66977
| AAHHS3915B
| AAHHB1845F
| AAAHK7059K
| AAKHR6142N
| AAAHU2570B
| AAFHV5241R
| AACHM86400
| AAAHM3202N
| AAEHR4896K
| AADHR8531E
| AAGHA9788M
| AACHH3763F
| AATHA5374D
| AAGHV1903B
| AAAHL7217A
| AABHH4050A
| AABHH3568M
| AAJHR7580M
| AAEHA7465B
| AACHP8113K
| AAJHP3453P
| AAAHO6448L
| AACHB1406P
| AAHHK5821L
| AAIHS5025D
| AAEHR8428K
| AAEHG6000Q
| AAPHS@883L
| AACHR1091L
| AATHA7511E
| AACHD9901M

| DUNGARCHAND P SOLANKI HUF (HUF)
|ANIL BHATT HUF

[MITTAL A PADIA HUF .

| RAMESH CHANDRA DADHEECH (HUF)
|NARENDRA MANGAL [HUF]

INITIN KUMAR HUF .

|RANJITSINGH GURUDASSINGH CHADHA (HUF)

| RADHESHYAM JHAWAR AND OTHERS HUF
|MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY (HUF) (HUF)

| KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR HUF (HUF)

|OM PRAKASH SINGHAL HUF

| PRAMODKUMAR HARLALKA HUF .
NEERAJ MALL AND SONS HUF

| SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN

|PRAVIN C JAIN (HUF)

| SHRIKISHAN MALIRAM (HUF)
|HASMUKHLAL P. PAWTHAWALA (HUF) .
| PARAS BHARAT SHAH (HUF)
|MAHESH RAJMAL SHAH HUF
|BHUTRA SHRAWAN S .

|RAMESH B JAIN (HUF)

| SRINARAYAN SRIKISHAN AGARWAL HUF .

| BHARAT PHOPHALIA HUF .

| SANJAY MANILAL KOTHARI(HUF)

| RAVINDER SINGHAL (HUF)

|UTTAM CHAND (HUF)

| VINAY GUPTA(HUF)

MAHABIR PRASAD PERIWAL (HUF)
|MANOJ ATREE (HUF) (HUF)
|RAKESH KUMAR ARORA (HUF)

| RAMAWATAR DANGAYACH HUF .
|ALOK KUMAR GARG

|HASMUKH M THAKKAR HUF

| AMIT JHUNJHUNWALA (HUF)
|VIKAS SINGLA HUF

| LALCHAND DHARMCHANDJI
|HANSRAJ BAID(HUF)

|HARISH PARMANAND THAKKER (HUF)
| RAMKANWAR GUPTA AND SONS HUF .
|ALPESH J GABHAWALA - HUF .

| PRADEEP CHIRANIA & SONS HUF .
| PRAKASH DANGAYACH (HUF)

|OM PRAKASH AGARWAL HUF (HUF)
|BIMAL KUMAR CHHAJER(HUF)

| KAMALESH GUPTA(HUF)

| SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA(HUF)
|RAJKUMAR MANGLUNIA (HUF) .

| GAURAV JAIN(HUF)

| SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF
|RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

|ANIL CHIRANIA (HUF) .

|D. S. SHAH-HUF SHAH

| 2500
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 2000
| 1500
| 1400
| 1095
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 1000
| 501
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 500
| 250
| 200
| 148
| 100
| 100
| 100
| 100
| 100
| 84
|10
|1

|1

|1

|1

0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
0.00 |
|e.00 |
|o.00 |
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ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED

LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
30-06-2022

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER |SHARES  |% CAPI|
INO. |

| |TAL |

|9442616 |9.84 |
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ALKA SECURITIES LIMITED
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

30-06-2022

| SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL | NUMBER |% OF TOTAL|IN RS |% OF TOTAL|
| VALUE I | | | I
|uPTO 5,000 |4155 |75.82 |4518232.00 |4.71

|5,001 - 10,000 |425 |7.76 |3436574.00 |3.58
|10,001 - 20,000 |301 |5.49 |4536013.00 |4.73
|20,001 - 30,000 |97 |1.77 | 2467051.00 |2.57
|30,001 - 40,000 |76 [1.39 | 2809119.00 [2.93
|40,001 - 50,000 |68 [1.24 | 3330668.00 |3.47
|50,001 - 1,00,000 |169 |3.08 | 12665860.00 |13.20 |
|1,00,001 & ABOVE | 189 |3.45 |62176483.00 |64.81
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